
 

TERM DATES 2024 / 2025 

 

Michaelmas Term: Tuesday 27 August – Friday 20 December 

Bank Holiday: Monday 26th August, school closed 

Half Term:  Monday 28 October – Friday 01 November (inc) 

 

Hilary Term: Friday 03 January – Friday 11 April 

Half Term:  Tuesday 11 February – Friday 14 February (inc) 

St Patrick’s Day: Monday 17 March, school closed 

 

Trinity Term: Monday 28 April – Monday 30 June 

Bank holiday: Monday 05 May, school closed  

Baker Days: 

1. Thursday 15 August* 

2. Tuesday 20 August 

3. Wednesday 21 August 

4. Thursday 22 August 

5. Friday 23 August 

*Relevant staff only required in school as notified. 

School Development Days: No pupils 

SDD 1: Monday 04 November 

SDD 2: Friday 03 January 

SDD 3: Friday 17 January 

SDD 4: Monday 10 February 

SDD 5: Monday 26 May 

 


